
From: Heather Wood
To: Heather Wood
Subject: FW: DW-20-117-2021-05-20 Hampstead DR Set 1
Date: Thursday, June 3, 2021 1:21:49 PM

 

From: Anthony Augeri <aaugeri@lewisbuilders.com> 
Sent: Thursday, June 3, 2021 12:48 PM
To: Heather Wood <hwood@lewisbuilders.com>
Subject: Fwd: DW-20-117-2021-05-20 Hampstead DR Set 1
 
Begin forwarded message:

From: lwarnock@hampsteadnh.us
Date: June 3, 2021 at 12:02:40 PM EDT
To: Anthony Augeri <aaugeri@lewisbuilders.com>
Subject: RE: DW-20-117-2021-05-20 Hampstead DR Set 1


Hi, 

I assent. Thanks for the clarification. 

 
Laurie Warnock(she,her)
Selectman 
11 Main St
Hampstead NH 03841
603-770-7954
 

-----Original Message-----
From: "Anthony Augeri" <aaugeri@lewisbuilders.com>
Sent: Wednesday, June 2, 2021 11:28am
To: "lwarnock@hampsteadnh.us" <lwarnock@hampsteadnh.us>, "Tuomala, Christopher"
<Christopher.R.Tuomala@puc.nh.gov>
Subject: RE: DW-20-117-2021-05-20 Hampstead DR Set 1

Dear Ms. Warnock and Attorney Tuomala:
 
I am following up a voice message I left for Ms. Warnock (Chris, FYI your
vm box is full) to request your assent to have until Monday, June 7 to
respond to the Town of Hampstead’s and Staff’s respective data requests. 
They are currently due Thursday June 3.  This request will not alter any
other deadlines.
 
If possible please let me know today if you assent to this request so I may
file appropriately with the executive director per Puc 202.04.
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Thank you,
Tony
 
Anthony S. Augeri, Esq.
General Counsel
 
The Lewis Group of Companies
Hampstead Area Water Company, Inc.
Atkinson Area Waste Water Recycling, Inc.
 
54 Sawyer Avenue
Atkinson, NH 03811
Direct: (603) 362-1936
Fax: (603) 362-4936
aaugeri@lewisbuilders.com
 
P Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail

 
This e-mail and attachments are intended only for the addressee(s) and may contain privileged and/or confidential information. If you
received this e-mail in error please permanently delete the email and attachments and call me at (603) 362-5333.  Thank you.
 
IRS Circular 230 Disclosure:  To ensure compliance with requirements imposed by the IRS, we inform you that any U.S. federal tax
advice contained in this communication (including any attachments) is not intended or written to be used, and cannot be used, for
the purpose of (i) avoiding penalties under the Internal Revenue Code or (ii) promoting, marketing or recommending to another party
any transaction or matter addressed herein. 
 
Nothing in this e-mail message is intended to constitute an e-signature, nor does the content hereof create a binding offer or
contract.

 
From: lwarnock@hampsteadnh.us <lwarnock@hampsteadnh.us> 
Sent: Thursday, May 20, 2021 4:05 PM
To: Tuomala, Christopher <christopher.r.tuomala@puc.nh.gov>
Cc: PUC: Executive.Director <executivedirector@puc.nh.gov>; Anthony Augeri
<aaugeri@lewisbuilders.com>; wbaldwin@atkinson-nh.gov; douglas.brogan@gmail.com;
adminasst@townofdanville.org; Chattopadhyay, Pradip K
<pradip.chattopadhyay@oca.nh.gov>; cressmandg@atkinson-nh.gov; Descoteau, Robyn
<robyn.descoteau@puc.nh.gov>; kfarahsb@gmail.com; Frink, Stephen
<steve.frink@puc.nh.gov>; Goyette, David <david.goyette@puc.nh.gov>;
lojogut@gmail.com; Iqbal, Al-Azad <al-azad.iqbal@oca.nh.gov>; Kreis, Donald
<donald.kreis@oca.nh.gov>; Laflamme, Jayson <jayson.laflamme@puc.nh.gov>; Charlie
Lanza <Charlie@HampsteadWater.com>; Leone, Anthony <anthony.leone@puc.nh.gov>;
nm1w@nm1w.com; Moran, Karen <karen.moran@puc.nh.gov>; Chris Lewis Morse
<chris@atkinsoncc.com>; Harold Morse <Harold@LewisBuilders.com>;
smorse@hampsteadnh.us; smurphy@hampsteadnh.us; Noonan, Amanda
<amanda.noonan@puc.nh.gov>; shawn_oneil@mail.rit.edu; PUC: OCA Litigation
<ocalitigation@oca.nh.gov>; k.Alan.richards@gmail.com; Schwarzer, Mary
<mary.schwarzer@puc.nh.gov>; Shute, Christa <christa.shute@oca.nh.gov>;
sspyveewater@gmail.com; stephenpstcyr <stephenpstcyr@yahoo.com>;
karen.sue.steele@gmail.com; John Sullivan <John@LewisBuilders.com>;
sally.theriault@comcast.net; Tuomala, Christopher <christopher.tuomala@puc.nh.gov>;
Heather Wood <hwood@lewisbuilders.com>; mworthen@hampsteadnh.us
Subject: DW-20-117-2021-05-20 Hampstead DR Set 1
 
Good afternoon, 
 
Attached please find the Town of Hampstead's Data Requests Set 1, Hampstead Area
Water Company for filing in Docket No. DW 20-117. 
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Laurie Warnock (she,her)
Selectman 
11 Main St
Hampstead NH 03841
603-770-7954

 

 
 


